
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

Team standings
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 34.7000 34.2750 34.9750 35.9500 0.0000 139.9000
2 Park Ridge (Maine South) 33.4000 31.8000 31.8000 32.5500 0.0000 129.5500
3 Lombard (Glenbard East) 31.5000 23.0750 25.6250 28.1000 0.0000 108.3000
4 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 28.2500 23.5500 22.3500 24.0500 0.0000 98.2000
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

All-Around standings
Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Kara Wilkinson Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3250 9.0000 8.8750 8.6000 8.7000 34.8000 16205
2 Maya Raczynski So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.7000 8.4000 7.9000 8.4000 8.3500 33.4000 16109
3 Charlotte Moran Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.1000 7.1500 8.1500 8.2000 7.9000 31.6000 15903
4 Katie Saviski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.2000 7.2000 7.7500 7.6000 7.6875 30.7500 16107
5 Julia Daoud Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.2000 6.9500 6.4500 7.6250 7.3063 29.2250 16007
6 Dalia Daoud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.0000 6.7500 6.1000 7.0500 6.9750 27.9000 16005
7 Mylee Janisch So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.7500 4.6250 7.3000 6.7750 6.6125 26.4500 16009
8 Anna McFarland So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.5500 4.7500 5.7750 6.6500 6.1813 24.7250 16010
9 Ellie Konzelman Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.1500 4.0000 5.6000 5.2750 5.5063 22.0250 15904

10 Delilah Fioccola So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.9000 4.4000 5.7250 4.3250 5.3375 21.3500 16006
11 Kate Zima Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.4500 3.7000 4.2500 5.7500 5.0375 20.1500 15905
12 Laura Ladendorf Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.5500 4.0500 4.3500 4.8250 4.9438 19.7750 15906
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.
1 Elli Macellaio Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 16207
2 Rylee Baaske Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7500 16208
3 Maya Raczynski So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16109
4 Samantha Purser Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 16209
5 Grace Schroedter So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.5000 16203
6 Kara Wilkinson Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16205
7 Bella Buenaventura Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 8.3000 16105
8 Katie Saviski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 16107
8 Evangeline Bono Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 16102
8 Julia Daoud Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 16007

11 Charlotte Moran Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 15903
12 Dalia Daoud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 7.6000 8.1500 0.0000 8.0000 16005
12 Tia Friedman Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.4000 7.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0000 16110
14 Mylee Janisch So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 16009
15 Anna McFarland So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 7.7000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5500 16010
16 Ellie Konzelman Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 15904
17 Delilah Fioccola So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.9000 16006
18 Laura Ladendorf Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 15906
19 Kate Zima Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.5000 6.4000 0.0000 6.4500 15905
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kara Wilkinson Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 16205
2 Marlee Larson Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 16206
3 Maya Raczynski So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 16109
4 Anjali Cowart So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.5500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3750 16210
5 Ava Blalock Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 15902
6 Grace Schroedter So. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 16203
7 Addison Nelson So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2250 16111
8 Abbey Kurinsky Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 16202
9 Bella Buenaventura Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.9250 16105

10 Eleni Sweeney So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 16106
11 Katie Saviski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 16107
12 Charlotte Moran Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 15903
13 Julia Daoud Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 16007
14 Dalia Daoud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 16005
15 Anna McFarland So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 4.4000 5.1000 0.0000 4.7500 16010
16 Mylee Janisch So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 5.0000 4.2500 0.0000 4.6250 16009
17 Delilah Fioccola So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 4.1000 4.7000 0.0000 4.4000 16006
18 Laura Ladendorf Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.0000 4.1000 0.0000 4.0500 15906
19 Ellie Konzelman Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.3000 3.7000 0.0000 4.0000 15904
20 Kate Zima Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 3.4000 4.0000 0.0000 3.7000 15905

2/4/25, 8:41 PM TourneyWire Gymnastics

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Submit=Print+standings 1/1



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kara Wilkinson Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 16205
2 Abbey Kurinsky Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 16202
3 Marlee Larson Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16206
4 Rylee Baaske Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.4500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6000 16208
5 Addison Nelson So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 16111
6 Jacqueline Phanthavong Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 16204
7 Charlotte Moran Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 15903
8 Maya Raczynski So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 16109
9 Katie Saviski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 16107

10 Sofia Pelyno Fr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 16103
11 Mylee Janisch So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 16009
12 Eleni Sweeney So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.4500 7.1000 0.0000 7.2750 16106
13 Julia Daoud Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.7000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4500 16007
14 Dalia Daoud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.2000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1000 16005
15 Anna McFarland So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.0000 5.5500 0.0000 5.7750 16010
16 Delilah Fioccola So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 5.6000 5.8500 0.0000 5.7250 16006
17 Ellie Konzelman Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.4000 5.8000 0.0000 5.6000 15904
18 Laura Ladendorf Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.2000 4.5000 0.0000 4.3500 15906
19 Kate Zima Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.1000 4.4000 0.0000 4.2500 15905
20 Stacy Barrera Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.0000 3.9000 0.0000 3.9500 15901
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2025

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Elli Macellaio Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3500 16207
2 Rylee Baaske Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 16208
3 Samantha Purser Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 16209
4 Jacqueline Phanthavong Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16204
5 Kara Wilkinson Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.6000 0.1000 8.6000 16205
6 Maya Raczynski So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 16109
7 Eleni Sweeney So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 16106
8 Maggie Depner Sr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 16108
8 Charlotte Moran Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 15903

10 Julia Daoud Fr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.8500 7.4000 0.0000 7.6250 16007
11 Katie Saviski Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.7000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 16107
12 Dalia Daoud Sr. Lombard (Glenbard East) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 16005
13 Mylee Janisch So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.9500 6.6000 0.0000 6.7750 16009
14 Tia Friedman Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 16110
15 Anna McFarland So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 6.8000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6500 16010
16 Kate Zima Jr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.8000 5.7000 0.0000 5.7500 15905
17 Ellie Konzelman Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 5.2500 5.3000 0.0000 5.2750 15904
18 Laura Ladendorf Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard South) 4.7500 4.9000 0.0000 4.8250 15906
19 Delilah Fioccola So. Lombard (Glenbard East) 4.3500 4.3000 0.0000 4.3250 16006
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